

PROJECT(S) : FERRISBURGH RAIL 5306(1)

CONTRACT ID : 09G128  
 CALL ORDER : 003  
 CONTRACT TIME : 11/12/10 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 FERRISBURGH RAIL 5306 (1): LOCATED IN THE COUNTY OF ADDISON,  
 TOWN OF FERRISBURGH, AT THE INTERSECTION OF LITTLE CHICAGO  
 ROAD (T.H. 5) AND THE VERMONT RAILWAY CROSSING (AARDOT  
 CROSSING INVENTORY NO. 851-382W). APPROXIMATELY 0.35 MILES  
 WEST OF THE JUNCTION OF US ROUTE 7 AND LITTLE CHICAGO ROAD.  
 LOCATED IN THE COUNTY OF CHITTENDEN, TOWN OF CHARLOTTE, AT  
 THE INTERSECTION OF THOMPSON'S POINT ROAD (T.H. 4) AND THE  
 VERMONT RAILWAY CROSSING (AARDOT CROSSING INVENTORY NO.  
 851-391V). APPROXIMATELY 1.29 MILES WEST OF THE JUNCTION OF  
 US ROUTE 7 AND EAST THOMPSON'S POINT ROAD.

TOWN(S) : FERRISBURGH CHARLOTTE  
 COUNTY : ADDISON  
 DISTRICT : D05

REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING GRADE CROSSING, UPDATE EXISTING  
 ACTIVE FLASHING-LIGHT SIGNALS AT HIGHWAY/RAILROAD GRADE  
 CROSSING, INSTALL NEW PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MINOR ROADWAY  
 APPROACH WORK. REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIGNAL WIRES  
 WITH NO. 6 SOLID TWISTED DIRECT BURY WIRES.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION INC.	\$ 239,591.00	100.0000%
2	120036090710 RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION CO.,INC.	\$ 284,746.00	118.8467%
3	110909070710 J. P. SICARD,INC.	\$ 313,831.00	130.9861%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.		( 2 ) 120036090710 RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION CO., IN		( 3 ) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0010 406.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0015 630.15 FLAGGERS	48.000 HR	25.00000	1200.00	30.00000	1440.00	33.00000	1584.00
0020 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	35000.00000	35000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
0025 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	12000.00000	12000.00	12500.00000	12500.00

PROJECT(S) : FERRISBURGH RAIL 5306(1)

CONTRACT ID : 09G128

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.		( 2 ) 120036090710 RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION CO., IN		( 3 ) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030 641.15 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000	EACH	1400.00000	2800.00	2500.00000	5000.00	2500.00000	5000.00
0035 646.410 DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE	355.000	LF	2.00000	710.00	2.00000	710.00	4.00000	1420.00
0040 646.510 DURABLE RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL	2.000	EACH	1000.00000	2000.00	1000.00000	2000.00	1300.00000	2600.00
0045 649.51 GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE	320.000	SY	7.50000	2400.00	12.00000	3840.00	6.00000	1920.00
0050 651.15 SEED	15.000	LB	25.00000	375.00	8.00000	120.00	12.00000	180.00
0055 651.18 FERTILIZER	110.000	LB	3.50000	385.00	2.00000	220.00	3.00000	330.00
0060 651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	1.000	TON	625.00000	625.00	500.00000	500.00	500.00000	500.00
0065 651.25 HAY MULCH	1.000	TON	625.00000	625.00	700.00000	700.00	600.00000	600.00
0070 651.35 TOPSOIL	60.000	CY	50.00000	3000.00	75.00000	4500.00	45.00000	2700.00
0075 652.10 EPSC PLAN		LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	4000.00000	4000.00
0080 652.20 MONITORING EPSC PLAN	10.000	HR	5.00000	50.00	70.00000	700.00	50.00000	500.00
0085 652.30 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1000.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0090 653.35 VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	17.000	CY	40.00000	680.00	200.00000	3400.00	55.00000	935.00
0095 653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	950.000	LF	2.00000	1900.00	2.00000	1900.00	2.00000	1900.00
0100 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	15.000	SF	13.00000	195.00	30.00000	450.00	26.00000	390.00
0105 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	1.000	EACH	190.00000	190.00	70.00000	70.00	20.00000	20.00
0110 675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	1.000	EACH	190.00000	190.00	70.00000	70.00	46.00000	46.00
0115 675.61 SETTING SALVAGED POSTS	1.000	EACH	190.00000	190.00	50.00000	50.00	130.00000	130.00
0120 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	65000.00000	65000.00
0125 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING		LUMP	22000.00000	22000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	37000.00000	37000.00

PROJECT(S): FERRISBURGH RAIL 5306(1)

CONTRACT ID : 09G128

		( 1 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.		( 2 ) 120036090710 RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION CO., IN		( 3 ) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)	LUMP	95000.00000	95000.00	121000.00000	121000.00	135000.00000	135000.00
0135 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (REGRADE TRACK APPROACHES)	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	8500.00000	8500.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	239,591.00	\$	284,746.00	\$	313,831.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	239,591.00	\$	284,746.00	\$	313,831.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	239,591.00	\$	284,746.00	\$	313,831.00